



Bid Tabulation

CSOs 001 and 117 Storm Sewer Improvement Project

Event 3599

Bid Opening: June 4, 2025, 12:00 PM

Buyer: Kim Wilson

Name	Description	UOM	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price
Minger Construction Companies, Inc.	Total Bid Amount shown in green cell of your Bid Form	LMP	1	\$1,530,990.75	\$1,530,990.75
	Bid Alternate 1: CSO 001 - Casting Assembly	Each	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Bid Alternate 1: CSO 001 - Install Casting	Each	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
	Bid Alternate 2: CSO 117 - Casting Assembly	Each	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
	Bid Alternate 2: CSO 117 - Install Casting	Each	4	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
New Look Contracting, Inc.	Total Bid Amount shown in green cell of your Bid Form	LMP	1	\$2,028,743.50	\$2,028,743.50
	Bid Alternate 1: CSO 001 - Casting Assembly	Each	8	\$800.00	\$6,400.00
	Bid Alternate 1: CSO 001 - Install Casting	Each	8	\$1,130.00	\$9,040.00
	Bid Alternate 2: CSO 117 - Casting Assembly	Each	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
	Bid Alternate 2: CSO 117 - Install Casting	Each	4	\$1,130.00	\$4,520.00
G. Urban Companies, Inc.	Total Bid Amount shown in green cell of your Bid Form	LMP	1	\$2,096,564.00	\$2,096,564.00
	Bid Alternate 1: CSO 001 - Casting Assembly	Each	8	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00
	Bid Alternate 1: CSO 001 - Install Casting	Each	8	\$900.00	\$7,200.00

	Bid Alternate 2: CSO 117 - Casting Assembly	Each	4	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00
	Bid Alternate 2: CSO 117 - Install Casting	Each	4	\$900.00	\$3,600.00